File created:

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

118 North Clark Street Chicago, IL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-0447 Version: 1 Name: Item Number: 19-0346 Percy Taylor v. Cook

County, et al.

Type: Amendment to a Previously Status:

Status: Approved

Approved Item

11/28/2018 In control: Board of Commissioners

Title: PROPOSED PREVIOUSLY APPROVED ITEM AMENDMENT

Department: State's Attorney's Office

Request: Requesting authorization for the Cook County Board of Commissioners to approve as

amended (Additional \$2,000.00)

Item Number: 19-0346

Fiscal Impact: \$2,000.00

Account(s): N/A

Original Text of Item:

Firm: Rock Fusco & Connelly, LLC
Special State's Attorney(s): John J. Rock
Case Name: Percy Taylor v. Cook County, et al.
Case No.(s): 13 C 1856, 13 C 6512, 15 C 5919

Time period: 09/01/2018 - 09/30/2018

This Court Ordered Amount for fees and expenses: \$3,375.07 - \$5,375.07

Paid to Date: \$261,951.27

Litigation Subcommittee Approval: 11/13/2018

Sponsors:

Indexes: KIMBERLY M. FOXX, Cook County State's Attorney

Code sections:
Attachments:

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 1/24/2019
 1
 Board of Commissioners
 approve
 Pass

PROPOSED PREVIOUSLY APPROVED ITEM AMENDMENT

Department: State's Attorney's Office

Request: Requesting authorization for the Cook County Board of Commissioners to approve as amended (Additional

\$2,000.00)

Item Number: 19-0346

Fiscal Impact: \$2,000.00

File #: 19-0447, Version: 1

Account(s): N/A

Original Text of Item:

Firm: Rock Fusco & Connelly, LLC Special State's Attorney(s): John J. Rock

Case Name: Percy Taylor v. Cook County, et al. Case No.(s): 13 C 1856, 13 C 6512, 15 C 5919

Time period: 09/01/2018 - 09/30/2018

This Court Ordered Amount for fees and expenses: \$3,375.07 - \$5,375.07

Paid to Date: \$261,951.27

Litigation Subcommittee Approval: 11/13/2018